When it comes time to choose your Glass Blocks, we have the
widest selection available, from our Designer series to
our Exclusive Blokup Style selection, in a range of designer

colours and styles.

‘ g laSS bIOCk SpeCial IStS Inspect the full range at WWW.blokup.com.au

CLOUDY SEA WAVE TANGERINE

DIGONA

DIRECT CLEAR DOUBLE STAR FROSTBISTAR ICE FLOWER

CLOUDY GREY CLOUDY SAPHIRE PARALLEL

SEAWAVE BLUE CLOUDY BLUE CLOUDY DARK BLUE CLOUDY GOLD

Opening Window range of glass blocks available at www.blokup.com.au ‘
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80 & 50mm | 80 & 50mm | BLOKUP l Fire Rated

Number

of Blocks BLOKUR

Framed

BLOKUP
Frameless

Opening
Window

| FRL -/60/-
' Up to 2hrs

1 243mm

193mm

325mm

1 290mm

1 436mm

| 386mm

518mm

| 490mm

_629mm

822mm

579mm

71 lram
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[ 690mm

772mm

902mm

O 5mm

[ 208mm

960mm

[095mm

1890mm
[090mm

| |58_m[n

| 287mm

1290mm

__|4OImm

| 351 mm

| 480mm

1 490mm

| 594mm

| 544mm_

| 78 7mm

| 737 mm

1980mm

1930mm

2173mm

2 123mm

|2 2366mm

2316mm

13 | 2559mm

2509mm

| 4 2752mm

270_2mm_

15 | 2945mm

2895mm

|6 3138mm

| 3088mm

17 |333Imm

3281 mm

|8 3524mm

3474mm

19 371 7mm

, 366/mm

20 391 0mm

e

Opening
Windows
are to a
maximum
of /7 blocks
high or
wide. Bigger
windows can
be made but
MUST be
coupled.

| 690mm

_I 890mm
2090mm

__2_2_90mm
2490mm

»2690mm
2890mm

3090mm

3290mm

3490mm

3690mm
3890mm

4090mm

*All Sizes are nominal and have a tolerance of +/-10mm.

DIY KITS. PREFABRICATED PANELS. OPENING WINDOW, FLOOR LIGHTS.
FIRE RESISTANT GLASS BLOCKS / RENOVATION & ARCHITECTURAL

Free call 1800 679 577

37 Robinson Rd .East

Virginia Qld 4014
P: 07 3633 0520
F: 07 3633 048t

E: sales@blokup.com.au
www.blokup.com.au




